July 6
Julyl 13
Julyl 20

July 27

Aug. 03
Aug. 10
Aug. 17
Aug.24

Aug. 31

Sept. 07
Sept. 14
Sept. 21

Sept. 28

Spares

2025 St. Ann’s Reader’s List -- July, August, September

Lawrence Cameron
John Monkhouse
Stacey Chessie

Elaine Geldart

Carolann Doherty
Betty Colligan
Mike Solomon
Lawrence Cameron

John Monkhouse

Stacey Chessie
Elaine Geldart
Carolann Doherty

Betty Collligan

Carol Ann McDevitt

Linda Chessie

506-363-3388

506-260-9773

506-366-5595

506-363-2430

506-472-1996

506-470-5455

506-444-1909

506-363-3388

506-260-9773

506-366-5595

506-363-2430

506-472-1996

506-470-5455

1857-242-9203

506-366-3073



